
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. 
EHV CCCM Circle AMRAVATI 

 

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

MSETCL  invites  online  bids for  following  E-Tender.  The Tender  details  are  available  at 

 https://srmetender.mahatransco.in &www.mahatransco.in     
 

            

 

Contact Person:-The Executive Engineer (ADM), EHV CCM Circle, :- Administrative 
Building, “Prakash-Sarita”, ‘B’ Wing, 220 KV S/Stn. Premises, Morshi Road, 
Amravati.  

 

         
 

 Contact No.: 0721 – 2669135 (O), e-mail id:-se1700@mahatransco.in   
 

               
 

Tender No. Particulars Estimated 

cost 

EMD in 

Rs.(To be 

paid online 

only) 

Tender fees 
in 

Rs. (To be 

paid online 

only) 

Date of 

downloading 

Last date 

of 

submission 

 

 

 

 

 

Tender 

No.T-05 civil 

work at 

220KV 

S/Stn.Warud

RFx 

(7000018174) 

 

Civil works  at  220KV 

S/S at Warud Dist. 

Amravati on risk and 

cost of M/S GE (Alstom 

T&D Pvt Ltd) 

Rs.89,61,227.00 Rs.89,612.00 Rs. 500/-+ 

GST 

17.12.2020 

11:00 Hrs to 

23.12.2020 

23:59 Hrs 

23.12.2020 

23:59 Hrs. 

up to 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Du e date of opening of technical bid for above tender is 24.12.2020 (11.00Hr.) & commercial bid is 

28.12.2020 (11:00Hr) if possible. 

-sd- 

 

    Superintending Engineer (C) 
EHV CCCM Circle Amravati 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Do not print matter below this line 

    Superintending Engineer (C) 
EHV CCCM Circle Amravati 


